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TABLE 13

Total capital expenditures for R&D: FY 2022

(Dollars in thousands)

Type of nonprofit organization?
All organizations
Healthcare
Science and technology
Other nonprofit organizations

@ Nonprofit organizations are classified using the 2017 North American Industry Classification System code that accounts for the majority of their
payroll. This classification may differ from the National Taxonomy of Exempt Entities Core Codes system used by the Internal Revenue Service and

Total R&D capital
expenditures
971,991
446,644
487,135
38,213

National Center for Charitable Statistics.

Note(s):

Land
acquisition
7,041
0
6,734
307

Type of expenditure
Buildings and land Capitalized
improvement Equipment  software
342,648 422,556 26,689 173,057
196,398 207,442 5,030 37,775
143,880 189,573 12,319 134,628
2,370 25,541 9,340 654

These data exclude nonprofit universities and colleges and federally funded research and development centers administered by nonprofit
organizations. Detail may not add to total because of rounding.

Source(s):

National Center for Science and Engineering Statistics and Census Bureau, Nonprofit Research Activities FY 2022 module of the 2023 Annual

Business Survey.

All other capital
expenditures
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